Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
Nac Est 230cc 4T Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 13:40. . . .

Race started at 13:56:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 51.080 +2.281 14:08:38.264 12 51.926 +0.622 14:07:14.802
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 15 51.065 +2.266 14:09:29.329 13 51.882 +0.578 14:08:06.684
1 13:57:39.432 14 51.883 +0.579 14:08:58.567
2 49.771 +0.941 13:58:29.203 (575) LUIZ ROLING DOS SANTOS 15 52.181 +0.877 14:09:50.748
3 48.830 13:59:18.033 1 13:57:41.146
4 49.244 +0.414 14:00:07.277 2 50.208 +0.630 13:58:31.354 (9) JHONATAN RODRIGO
5 49.028 +0.198 14:00:56.305 3 49.578 13:59:20.932 1 13:57:44.503
6 49.324 +0.494 14:01:45.629 4 50.617 +1.039 14:00:11.549 2 52.182 +0.346 13:58:36.685
7 49.912 +1.082 14:02:35.541 5 49.924 +0.346 14:01:01.473 3 51.906 +0.070 13:59:28.591
8 50.049 +1.219 14:03:25.590 6 50.198 +0.620 14:01:51.671 4 51.836 14:00:20.427
9 50.600 +1.770 14:04:16.190 7 51.104 +1.526 14:02:42.775 5 53.262 +1.426 14:01:13.689
10 50.458 +1.628 14:05:06.648 8 50.477 +0.899 14:03:33.252 6 53.083 +1.247 14:02:06.772
1 51.205 +2.375 14:05:57.853 9 50.636 +1.058 14:04:23.888 7 53.876 +2.040 14:03:00.648
12 49.654 +0.824 14:06:47.507 10 50.784 +1.206 14:05:14.672 8 54.308 +2.472 14:03:54.956
13 49.111 +0.281 14:07:36.618 1 50.762 +1.184 14:06:05.434 9 53.950 +2.114 14:04:48.906
14 49,552 +0.722 14:08:26.170 12 51.173 +1.595 14:06:56.607 10 53.827 +1.991 14:05:42.733
15 49.305 +0.475 14:09:15.475 13 51.692 +2.114 14:07:48.299 11 53.359 +1.523 14:06:36.092
14 50.626 +1.048 14:08:38.925 12 52.619 +0.783 14:07:28.711
(11) LEONARDO ANZOLIN 15 50.895 +1.317 14:09:29.820 13 52.938 +1.102 14:08:21.649
1 13:57:41.103 14 52.405 +0.569 14:09:14.054
2 49.582 +0.563 13:58:30.685 (4) MATHEUS BANKHARDT 15 52.163 +0.327 14:10:06.217
3 49.493 +0.474 13:59:20.178 1 13:57:42.007
4 49.074 +0.055 14:00:09.252 2 51.016 +1.000 13:58:33.023 (222) CAIO INACIO JUNIOR
5 49.895 +0.876 14:00:59.147 3 50.283 +0.267 13:59:23.306 1 13:57:47.401
6 49.550 +0.531 14:01:48.697 4 50.742 +0.726 14:00:14.048 2 54.710 +3.519 13:58:42.111
7 49.473 +0.454 14:02:38.170 5 50.516 +0.500 14:01:04.564 3 54.739 +3.548 13:59:36.850
8 50.291 +1.272 14:03:28.461 6 50.343 +0.327 14:01:54.907 4 54.451 +3.260 14:00:31.301
9 50.757 +1.738 14:04:19.218 7 50.460 +0.444 14:02:45.367 5 53.164 +1.973 14:01:24.465
10 49.877 +0.858 14:05:09.095 8 50.706 +0.690 14:03:36.073 6 51.191 14:02:15.656
11 49.771 +0.752 14:05:58.866 9 50.886 +0.870 14:04:26.959 7 52.039 +0.848 14:03:07.695
12 49.019 14:06:47.885 10 50.486 +0.470 14:05:17.445 8 51.419 +0.228 14:03:59.114
13 49,528 +0.509 14:07:37.413 11 50.879 +0.863 14:06:08.324 9 53.007 +1.816 14:04:52.121
14 49573 +0.554 14:08:26.986 12 50.197 +0.181 14:06:58.521 10 52.605 +1.414 14:05:44.726
15 49.610 +0.591 14:09:16.596 13 51.280 +1.264 14:07:49.801 11 52.441 +1.250 14:06:37.167
14 50.656 +0.640 14:08:40.457 12 51.770 +0.579 14:07:28.937
(93) BRUNO TOMIO 15 50.016 14:09:30.473 13 52.658 +1.467 14:08:21.595
1 13:57:40.413 14 52.698 +1.507 14:09:14.293
2 49.272 13:58:29.685 (21) JOAO PAULO GIACOMIN 15 51.949 +0.758 14:10:06.242
3 49.770 +0.498 13:59:19.455 1 13:57:43.159
4 49.295 +0.023 14:00:08.750 2 51.526 +0.256 13:58:34.685 (411) GILMAR DIAS
5 50.002 +0.730 14:00:58.752 3 52.016 +0.746 13:59:26.701 1 13:57:45.024
6 49.554 +0.282 14:01:48.306 4 51.434 +0.164 14:00:18.135 2 52.990 +0.449 13:58:38.014
7 49.345 +0.073 14:02:37.651 5 51.449 +0.179 14:01:09.584 3 52.541 13:59:30.555
8 50.546 +1.274 14:03:28.197 6 51.358 +0.088 14:02:00.942 4 53.847 +1.306 14:00:24.402
9 50.895 +1.623 14:04:19.092 7 51.270 14:02:52.212 5 53.694 +1.153 14:01:18.096
10 49.675 +0.403 14:05:08.767 8 51.643 +0.373 14:03:43.855 6 53.073 +0.532 14:02:11.169
1 49.650 +0.378 14:05:58.417 9 52.017 +0.747 14:04:35.872 7 54.014 +1.473 14:03:05.183
12 50.153 +0.881 14:06:48.570 10 51.578 +0.308 14:05:27.450 8 53.446 +0.905 14:03:58.629
13 49.928 +0.656 14:07:38.498 1 52.617 +1.347 14:06:20.067 9 53.866 +1.325 14:04:52.495
14 50.120 +0.848 14:08:28.618 12 52.136 +0.866 14:07:12.203 10 53.572 +1.031 14:05:46.067
15 50.375 +1.103 14:09:18.993 13 52.143 +0.873 14:08:04.346 11 53.562 +1.021 14:06:39.629
14 51.869 +0.599 14:08:56.215 12 53.663 +1.122 14:07:33.292
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 15 52.709 +1.439 14:09:48.924 13 57.552 +5.011 14:08:30.844
1 13:57:39.801 14 55.223 +2.682 14:09:26.067
2 49.706 +0.907 13:58:29.507 (800) ALEX CAMPOS
3 49.149 +0.350 13:59:18.656 1 13:57:43.446 (15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
4 48.799 14:00:07.455 2 52.371 +1.067 13:58:35.817 1 13:57:45.780
5 49513 +0.714 14:00:56.968 3 51.304 13:59:27.121 2 53.959 +0.313 13:58:39.739
6 49.936 +1.137 14:01:46.904 4 51.866 +0.562 14:00:18.987 3 54.012 +0.366 13:59:33.751
7 50.216 +1.417 14:02:37.120 5 51.951 +0.647 14:01:10.938 4 54.199 +0.553 14:00:27.950
8 50.843 +2.044 14:03:27.963 6 51.965 +0.661 14:02:02.903 5 55.121 +1.475 14:01:23.071
9 51.037 +2.238 14:04:19.000 7 51.621 +0.317 14:02:54.524 6 54.298 +0.652 14:02:17.369
10 51.706 +2.907 14:05:10.706 8 51.946 +0.642 14:03:46.470 7 54.081 +0.435 14:03:11.450
11 52.185 +3.386 14:06:02.891 9 52.145 +0.841 14:04:38.615 8 53.925 +0.279 14:04:05.375
12 51.629 +2.830 14:06:54.520 10 52.188 +0.884 14:05:30.803 9 53.948 +0.302 14:04:59.323
13 52.664 +3.865 14:07:47.184 1 52.073 +0.769 14:06:22.876 10 54.571 +0.925 14:05:53.894
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nac Est 230cc 4T

Prova

Race started at 13:56:47

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 13:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 55.719 +2.073 14:06:49.613 1 13:57:44.368
12 53.646 14:07:43.259 2 52.202 +1.136 13:58:36.570
13 54.485 +0.839 14:08:37.744 3 51.066 13:59:27.636
14 54.999 +1.353 14:09:32.743 4 51.760 +0.694 14:00:19.396
5 1:03.176 +12.110 14:01:22.572
(286) LUCIANO BOING 6 1:10.759 +19.693 14:02:33.331
1 13:57:46.603
2 54.788 +0.586 13:58:41.391 (51) LEANDRO FELIPE MOLA
3 54.980 +0.778 13:59:36.371 1 13:57:54.223
4 54.384 +0.182 14:00:30.755 2 1:29.696 13:59:23.919
5 54.443 +0.241 14:01:25.198
6 54.202 14:02:19.400
7 54.767 +0.565 14:03:14.167
8 54.322 +0.120 14:04:08.489
9 54.499 +0.297 14:05:02.988
10 55.305 +1.103 14:05:58.293
1 55.294 +1.092 14:06:53.587
12 55.105 +0.903 14:07:48.692
13 55.202 +1.000 14:08:43.894
14 55.148 +0.946 14:09:39.042
(747) MAYCON SANTIAGO
1 13:57:47.028
2 54.649 +0.399 13:58:41.677
3 54.993 +0.743 13:59:36.670
4 54.331 +0.081 14:00:31.001
5 54.743 +0.493 14:01:25.744
6 54574 +0.324 14:02:20.318
7 54.734 +0.484 14:03:15.052
8 54.918 +0.668 14:04:09.970
9 55.942 +1.692 14:05:05.912
10 55.140 +0.890 14:06:01.052
1 54.250 14:06:55.302
12 55.123 +0.873 14:07:50.425
13 54.325 +0.075 14:08:44.750
14 54.379 +0.129 14:09:39.129
(30) ADILSON SEBASTIAO NEPEL
1 13:57:49.261
2 56.837 +0.969 13:58:46.098
3 56.997 +1.129 13:59:43.095
4 56.882 +1.014 14:00:39.977
5 57.287 +1.419 14:01:37.264
6 56.705 +0.837 14:02:33.969
7 58.574 +2.706 14:03:32.543
8 56.818 +0.950 14:04:29.361
9 55.996 +0.128 14:05:25.357
10 56.123 +0.255 14:06:21.480
11 56.286 +0.418 14:07:17.766
12 56.195 +0.327 14:08:13.961
13 56.128 +0.260 14:09:10.089
14 55.868 14:10:05.957
(28) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK
1 13:57:48.314
2 55.750 +0.899 13:58:44.064
3 56.079 +1.228 13:59:40.143
4 55.031 +0.180 14:00:35.174
5 54.851 14:01:30.025
6 55.623 +0.772 14:02:25.648
7 55.557 +0.706 14:03:21.205
8 57.680 +2.829 14:04:18.885
9 58.032 +3.181 14:05:16.917
10 1:00.889 +6.038 14:06:17.806
(37) GUILHERME OLINGER
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